

17/10/2022
(St) 17/10/2022
N/17454 Const. of Road from Triba Nagar
SE Dakshin Mandal Talis
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No-55/513D/N/17454-21-22

Name of Agency:- Moti Construction
(Prop. Moti Kumar)

Const. Cost -
Maint. Cost -

Total - 14393891.00

Date of Commence:- 11.6.21

Date of Completion:- 10.6.22

SUB-DIVISION

DIVISION

ARRARA

Sikti

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2283

2nd year Maintenance bill

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works:- Const ⁿ of Road from Tira Nadi Se Dakshin Mandal Tola.					
N/Agency:- Hoti Construction Agreement No.:- 55/SB0/MMGSY/2022-22 Date of Commencement:- 11/06/2021 Intended date of Completion:- 10/06/2022					

Measurements:-

① Restoration of pavements ---					
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.302	18.00m ³				
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.302	18.00m ³				
2x 25.00x 1.00x 0.302	15.00m ³				
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.302	18.00m ³				
2x 25.00x 1.00x 0.282	12.80m ³				
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.302	18.00m ³				
	98.50m ³				
	lt. 91.13m ³				
② Making up of Berms - do-do -					
all jobs:					
2x 30.00x 1.00 =	60.00m ²				
2x 30.00x 1.00 =	60.00m ²				
2x 10.00x 1.00 =	20.00m ²				
	140.00m ²				
	lt. 135.00m ²				
③ Maint. of Bitumen M.S.S.					
--- do-do --- all jobs					
2x 4.00x 1.00 =	8.00m ²				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT of Cost

R.N.T.M.B. (1) Restoration of Rain/ponds -					
P(44)	91.13 m ²	@	404.06	=	36,820.18
(2) Making up of Berms -					
P(44)	135.00 m ²	@	60.28	=	8,138.00
(3) Maint. of Bitumen M.S. Sur -					
P(45)	18.75 m ²	@	273.28	=	5,124.00
(4) Maint. of C/P works -					
P(45)	1 NOA	@	1166.58	=	1167.00
(5) Maint. of Paved Sign -					
P(45)	0.18 km	@	1104.14	=	199.00
(6) Maint. of 2 corners & 10 m stones -					
P(45)	0.23 km	@	644.92	=	148.00
(7) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs -					
-- do do all jobs					
P(45)	1 NOA	@	113.64	=	114.00
(8) Cutting of shrubs -					
P(45)	4 Nos	@	6.98	=	28.00
(9) Trimming of grass & weeds -					
P(45)	10.00 m ²	@	2.33	=	23.00
(10) White washing of parapet walls -					
-- do do all jobs					
P(45)	19.68 m ²	@	16.87	=	332.00
(11) Maint. of already planted Trees -					
P(45)	30.00 NOA	@	688.00	=	20,640.00
					72729.00
Add 12% Crs. 7. =					8727.00
					81,456.00

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner